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Ptyta montazowa

AL MPS-3323

{ | AL MPS-3323

- & J Ptyta montazowa

Numer produktu: 15501601
Wymiary: 213 x 314 x 1,5 mm

Ptyta montazowa z blachy stalowej, ocynkowana,
grubos¢ 1,5 mm

do AL 3323



Dane techniczne

Wymiary
Szerokos¢:
Diugos¢:
Wysokos¢:

Masa:

Sales Information
EAN:
Klasa ETIM:

Numer taryfy celnej:

spe|s

213 mm
314 mm
1.5 mm

0.738 kg

4013902120543
EC000213

73089059
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